The By-Pass Level Indicator is installed outside of a ves
sel or tank. The liquid level in the tank can easily be
obtained by reading the flag color. The magnetic
switches and level transducer are option for electrical sig
nal output and level transmitting for remote control.
1. Applicable in environments with high temp., high pres-
sure, strong acid, strong alkali and hazardous locations.
The structure is simple but durable and reliable. It is

+Control valve
21
ORDER INFORMATION
BP A 1 1 A 1 H -  1 J 3
A : Cap
B : Flat top+Plug
C: Dual flange+Plug
D: Flat top
     +Top mounting flange
E : Dua l flange
     +Top mounting flange
F  : Fla t top+Contro l valve
G: Dual flange+Control valve
N: Dual flange+angle pipe
1: Flange
2: Screw (bolt type)
3: Screw (nut type)
4: Slip pipe
5: N/A
7: Control value
8: Jacket
H : Dual flange+Plug
I  : Dual flange
     +Top mounting flange
J : Dual flange+angel pipe
     +Plug
K : Dual flange+control valve
L : Dual flange+angle pipe
M: Dual flange
      +Top  mounting  pipe
Top end Type Connection   Bottom end Type
1~ 4A: BPB -1220
B: BPB -1230
C: BPB -1250
D: BPB -1260
E : BPB -1300
F : BPB -1310
G: BPB -1400
H: BPB -1410
 I : BPB -1420
J : BPB -1430
K: BPB -1450
Quantity
1: BPB-2500 (PVDF)
2 :  (PP)
3
BPB-2510
: BPB-2540 (SUS316)
A: BPB-2560 (SUS316)
C: BPB-2580 (SUS316)
D BPB-2600
BPB-2620
BPB-2630
:  (SUS316)
E : (TITANIUM)
G :  (TITANIUM)
6: PP -- 80BC
7: PVDF -- 120BC
8: SUS304 -- 200BC
9: SUS316 -- 200BC
1: SUS304 -- 140BC
2: SUS304 -- 400BC (350BC)
3: SUS316 -- 140BC
4: SUS316 -- 400BC (350BC)
1: BPB - 0700
2: BPB - 0710
3: BPB - 0720
4: BPB - 0730
Float type (see page 8, 9)
End / Connection type (see page 21)